BZT52C2V4S fiches techniques PDF
Dc Components - Zener Diode / Rectifier ( SMD Type )
	Numéro de référence	BZT52C2V4S
	Description	Zener Diode / Rectifier ( SMD Type )
	Fabricant	 Dc Components
	Logo
1 Page
	 	No Preview Available !
DC COMPONENTS CO., LTD. BZT52C2V4S
THRU
R RECTIFIER SPECIALISTS
BZT52C39S
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODES
FEATURES
* Planar Die construction
* Zener Voltages from 2.4V - 39V
* 410mW Power Dissipation
* Ideally Suited for Automated Assembly Processes
SOD-323
MECHANICAL DATA
* Case: Molded Plastic
* Terminals:Solder plated, solderable per
MIL-STD-202, Method 208
* Polarity: See Diagram Below
* Mounting position: Any
* Weight: 0.008 gram Approx.
MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Ratings at 25 oC ambient temperature unless otherwise specified.
Single phase, half wave, 60 Hz, resistive or inductive load.
For capacitive load, derate current by 20%.
.014(0.4)
.008(0.2)
.110(2.8)
.090(2.3)
.071(1.8)
.063(1.6)
.054(1.4)
.043(1.1)
.007(0.18)
.003(0.08)
.004
(0.10)
MAX.
.047(1.2)
.031(0.8)
Dimensions in inches(millimeters)
SYMBOL
VALUE
Zener Current see Table "Characteristics"
Power Dissipation (Notes 1) at Tamb=25oC
Peak Forward Surge Current, 8.3ms single half sine-wave
superimposed on rated load (JEDEC Method) (Notes 2)
Ptot
IFSM
410
2.0
Maximum Forward Voltage at IF=100mA
VF
1.2
Operating and Storage Temperature
TJ,Tstg
-55 to + 150
Notes: 1. Mounted on 5.0mm2 (.013mm thick) land areas.
2. Measured on 8.3ms, single half sine-wave or equivalent square wave, duty cycle = 4 pulses per minute maximum.
UNITS
mW
Amps
Volts
oC
	Pages	Pages 2
	Télécharger	[ BZT52C2V4S ]
Fiche technique recommandé
	No	Description détaillée	Fabricant
	BZT52C2V4	Zener Diode
BLUE ROCKET ELECTRONICS
	BZT52C2V4	410 mW Zener Diodes 2.4 to 39 Volts
Micro Commercial Components
	BZT52C2V4	(BZT52C2V4 - BZT52C51) SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODE
Won-Top Electronics
	BZT52C2V4	(BZT52C2V4 Series) Surface Mount Zener Diodes
Weitron Technology
	US18650VTC5A	Lithium-Ion Battery
Sony
	TSPC106	PCI Bus Bridge Memory Controller
ATMEL
	TP9380	NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
Advanced Semiconductor
www.DataSheetWiki.com    |   2020   |
Contactez-nous  |   Recherche